PASSENGER VEHICLES
PRICE LIST

Effective date: 6 Feb 2025, 8:30am - 19 Feb 2025, 12pm
Energy/Fuel In-house In-house 200 Nett Effective Price
) VES gy/-u List price i ous ous Launch c <
Passenger Vehicle Bandin Consumption (After VES) Finance & 2-Years Trade In Discount (Non-Guaranteed
9 (2/100km) Insurance Rebate Rebate - COE)
Special
408 1.2 Allure Premium
Fastback B 5.82 $184,999 $16,000 $8,000 $7,888 $153,111
408 1.2 GT Fastback B 5.82 $200,999 $16,000 $8,000 $7,888 $169,111
Enquire now to find out more about the
Exciting 408!:

Guaranteed COE Topup : $4,000
Non-Guaranteed COE Rebate level: $70,000

Guaranteed COE Rebate Level: $78,888

408 1.2 Allure Premium Fastback

408 1.2 GT Fastback

Cycle & Carriage Peugeot Showroom
239 Alexandra Road S(159930) . Tel: 6427 8885
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE




Model Interested: Downpayment:

List Price: Less Trade-In Used Car:

Finance & Insurance Discount & Trade-In: Booking Fee:

Purchase Price:

Age

Loan Amount:
Insurance:

Interest Rate:

Tenure:

Monthly Installment:

Terms & Conditions:

1) Thein-house finance & insurance subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house partner (s) applicable only with a minimum loan quantum of 60% for a period of 7 years with our authorised in-house finance
partner(s) together with an insurance package taken up with our authorised in-house insurance partner.

2) The in-house trade-in subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house used car partner (Republic Auto), applicable only when a used car is traded in

3) All prices quoted are inclusive of VES surcharge/ rebate and EEAI (if applicable), $350 registration fee, 6-month road tax (with ERP rebate), OBU Installation and prevailing GST rate.
4) VES rebate is subjected to fluctuations in ARF. Please consult Sales Consultants for more information.

5) VES Penalty/ Rebate is subjected to change without prior notice.

6) For non-COE package price (vehicle price only), COE charged amount stated, will be deducted accordingly.

7) Prices & specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.
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